
POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Wall-mounted basin mixer with 19,3cm spout

E-6830-LM47B
5595400

1 Spout 7-1/2" 1 2877200N

2 Handle body 2 2868220

3 Lever arm 2 2868440

4 Spout Base 1 5595420

5 Handle base 2 2868730

6 Valve cap 1 2868330

7 Extension L=126,4 2 5595460

8 Adjustment sleeve M27x1,5 2 5097690

9 Valve flange 1 2806750

10 Toothed ring 2 2868280

11 Screw M4x120 1 2141910

12 Screw M4x10  ISO-7048 2 9903366

13 Aerator SLIM M18x1 1 2874185

14 Plug no.4 -flat 2 2868760

15 Sleeve 1 2097594

16 OR 3x1 1 9917040

17 Dowel pin fi2.5x6 2 2247705

18 Screw M4x5  ISO-4027 1 9903293

19 Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 9903024

20 Screw M4x5  ISO-4029 3 9903273

21 Screw M3x6  ISO 7046 2 9903354


